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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 11:19 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.53 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 26.90 VOVK, Nace SLO BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 28.38 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M3 31.59 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.38+0,70 673
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 28.13+0,74 621
3. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 28.56+0,71 593
4. JOLIĆ, Srđan 95 Olymp, BL 29.11+0,69 560
5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.47+0,78 540
6. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 29.63+0,71 531
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 29.68+0,69 528
8. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.74+0,70 525
9. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.76+0,68 524

10. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 29.89+0,74 517
11. MORAČA , Luka 05 Olymp, BL 30.20+0,74 501
12. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 30.30+0,72 496
13. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 30.54+0,67 485
14. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.28+0,78 451
15. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sharks, SA 31.33+0,61 449
16. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 31.47+0,77 443
17. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 31.79+0,81 430
18. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.04+0,68 420
19. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 32.11+0,75 417
20. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 32.72+0,59 394
21. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 32.77+0,73 392
22. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 33.08+0,73 381
23. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 33.17+0,79 378
24. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 33.23+0,69 376
25. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 33.54+0,69 366
26. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 34.20+0,60 345
27. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 35.12+0,73 319
28. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.13+0,68 318
29. PIŠTIGNJAT, Vladan 08 Orka, MO 35.18+1,30 317
30. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 35.28+0,81 314
31. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 35.32+0,70 313
32. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 36.02+0,72 295
33. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 36.31+1,02 288
34. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 36.51+0,60 284
35. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 36.86+0,88 276
36. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 37.04+0,74 272
37. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 37.69+0,77 258
38. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 37.80 255
39. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.35+1,32 245
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.91+0,70 234
41. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 39.30+0,75 227
42. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 40.08+0,73 214

PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.08+1,05 214
44. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 40.33+0,63 210
45. MILOŠ, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 40.45+1,15 208
46. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 41.04+0,86 199
47. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 41.58+0,72 192
48. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 41.63+0,77 191
49. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.66+0,85 191
50. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 42.48+0,73 180
51. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 42.76+0,64 176
52. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 43.05+0,82 173
53. KUKURUZOVIC, Amer 08 Spartak 43.51+0,71 167
54. MIJATOVIC, Relja 11 PK Obilic 43.61+0,62 166
55. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 43.94+0,62 162
56. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 44.18+0,73 160
57. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 03 Olymp, BL 44.51+0,68 156
58. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 44.98+1,17 151
59. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.19 149
60. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 46.29+0,82 139
61. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 46.98+0,98 133
62. ĆUMURIJA, Daris 09 Velež, MO 47.48+0,79 129
63. ŠEVO, Mihajlo 07 Olymp, BL 48.91+0,98 118
64. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 49.57+0,69 113
65. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 49.92 111
66. M.CEHAJIC, Dino 10 Spartak 50.79+0,80 105
67. DIMAČ, Andrej 09 Borac, BL 52.63+0,89 94
68. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 53.51+0,83 90
69. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 54.64+0,56 84
70. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 56.98+0,73 74
71. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 57.08+0,59 74
72. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 59.91+0,53 64
73. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:00.70+1,11 61
74. HAJDAROVIĆ , Harun 08 Velež, MO 1:00.75+0,74 61
75. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.83+0,54 55
76. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 53
77. RADONJIĆ, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.35+0,71 51
78. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Kosta 13 Olymp, BL 1:04.38+1,09 51
79. ŠEVO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:07.09+0,45 45
80. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.22+0,73 39
81. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.71+0,77 37
82. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:13.79+0,74 34
83. MITROVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 1:19.63+0,69 27

DSQ ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 47.64+0,53
DSQ KECMAN, Duško 08 Olymp, BL 49.56+0,57
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 51.29
DSQ MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 59.29+0,57
DSQ TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.71+0,97

M 1

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.38+0,70 673
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.47+0,78 540
3. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 29.89+0,74 517
4. MORAČA , Luka 05 Olymp, BL 30.20+0,74 501
5. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.28+0,78 451
6. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 31.47+0,77 443
7. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 32.11+0,75 417
8. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 32.72+0,59 394
9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 33.08+0,73 381

10. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 37.69+0,77 258

M2

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 29.68+0,69 528
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.74+0,70 525
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.76+0,68 524
4. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 30.30+0,72 496
5. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 30.54+0,67 485
6. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sharks, SA 31.33+0,61 449
7. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 31.79+0,81 430
8. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.04+0,68 420
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 33.54+0,69 366

10. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 34.20+0,60 345
11. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 35.12+0,73 319
12. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.13+0,68 318
13. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 36.31+1,02 288
14. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 37.04+0,74 272
15. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 37.80 255
16. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 41.63+0,77 191
17. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 44.18+0,73 160
18. ŠEVO, Mihajlo 07 Olymp, BL 48.91+0,98 118

M3

1. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 32.77+0,73 392
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 33.17+0,79 378
3. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 33.23+0,69 376
4. PIŠTIGNJAT, Vladan 08 Orka, MO 35.18+1,30 317
5. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 35.28+0,81 314
6. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 35.32+0,70 313
7. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 36.02+0,72 295
8. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 36.51+0,60 284
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 36.86+0,88 276
10. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.35+1,32 245
11. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.91+0,70 234
12. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 39.30+0,75 227
13. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 40.08+0,73 214
14. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 40.33+0,63 210
15. MILOŠ, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 40.45+1,15 208
16. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 41.04+0,86 199
17. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 41.58+0,72 192
18. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.66+0,85 191
19. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 42.48+0,73 180
20. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 42.76+0,64 176
21. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 43.05+0,82 173
22. KUKURUZOVIC, Amer 08 Spartak 43.51+0,71 167
23. MIJATOVIC, Relja 11 PK Obilic 43.61+0,62 166
24. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 43.94+0,62 162
25. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 44.98+1,17 151
26. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.19 149
27. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 46.29+0,82 139
28. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 46.98+0,98 133
29. ĆUMURIJA, Daris 09 Velež, MO 47.48+0,79 129
30. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 49.57+0,69 113
31. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 49.92 111
32. M.CEHAJIC, Dino 10 Spartak 50.79+0,80 105
33. DIMAČ, Andrej 09 Borac, BL 52.63+0,89 94
34. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 53.51+0,83 90
35. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 54.64+0,56 84
36. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 56.98+0,73 74
37. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 57.08+0,59 74
38. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 59.91+0,53 64
39. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:00.70+1,11 61
40. HAJDAROVIĆ , Harun 08 Velež, MO 1:00.75+0,74 61
41. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.83+0,54 55
42. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 53
43. RADONJIĆ, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.35+0,71 51
44. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Kosta 13 Olymp, BL 1:04.38+1,09 51
45. ŠEVO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:07.09+0,45 45
46. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.22+0,73 39
47. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.71+0,77 37
48. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:13.79+0,74 34
49. MITROVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 1:19.63+0,69 27

DSQ ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 47.64+0,53
DSQ KECMAN, Duško 08 Olymp, BL 49.56+0,57
DSQ BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 51.29
DSQ MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 59.29+0,57
DSQ TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.71+0,97
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